6/15/2024

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
4 $10.00

5 $12.00

6 $55.00

8 $5.00

11 $20.00
$102.00

$102.00

Winners

$3.00
$20.00
$93.50
$0.50
$10.00

$127.00

$127.00

TR

Hold
$7.00
($8.00)
($38.50)
$4.50
$10.00

($25.00)

($25.00)

ntOfSales
9.80

11.76
53.92

4.90

19.60

99.98

99.98

tedReturn

0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
0.07
0.08
0.38
0.03
0.14

0.70



